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Tempello Spring Shorthanded Series 2021

Division 1

5850 Prime Suspect
6265 Coup d'Etat
8873 Imagine It

55055 Bluebird

5887 Brix

9128 Bump n Grind
9462 Flying Tiger
9367 Global

4804 Rapport

Division 2

4595 Cisco
2762 Freaky
9693 Sequin
6990 Satu
9523 Phantasea
5756 Sirrah
8020 Bavaria
4725 Family Affair
3660 Haurere
337 Nanette
5632 Olmari

44532

Handicap Start Time

0.8552
0.7839
0.7406
0.7357
0.8281
0.7578
0.7318

0.85
0.8209
0.7806

17:55:00
17:55:00
17:55:00
17:55:00
17:55:00
17:55:00
17:55:00
17:55:00
17:55:00
17:55:00

Handicap Start Time

0.6995
0.6927
0.6487
0.6665
0.6713
0.7323
0.6505
0.6847
0.5573
0.7322
0.6629

18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00
18:00:00

Winds light

Finish Time
18:36:48
18:41:15
18:46:11
18:55:46

dnc

dnc

dnc

dnc

dnc

dnc

Finish Time
18:47:13
18:52:31
18:57:11
18:58:49
18:59:55
18:55:24

dnc

dnc

dnc

DNF

dnc

Elapsed Time
00:41:48
00:46:15
00:51:11
01:00:46

#VALUE!
H#VALUE!
#VALUE!
H#VALUE!
#VALUE!
H#VALUE!

Elapsed Time
00:47:13
00:52:31
00:57:11
00:58:49
00:59:55
00:55:24
#VALUE!
H#VALUE!
#VALUE!
H#VALUE!
H#VALUE!

Corrected
Time
00:35:45
00:36:15
00:37:54
00:44:42
H#VALUE!
H#HVALUE!
H#VALUE!
HVALUE!
H#VALUE!
H#HVALUE!

Corrected

Time
00:33:02
00:36:23
00:37:06
00:39:12
00:40:13
00:40:34
#VALUE!
H#VALUE!
#VALUE!
H#VALUE!
H#VALUE!



